About this form

1.1

1.2

1.3

1.4

1.5

1.6

With this form, you authorise the lead
company to apply for a subsidy on your
behalf.

Each participant in a partnership applying for
a subsidy should complete and sign a partner
form.

The lead company must upload the partner
form(s) with the application.

Read more about UPF.

We process your information as this is
necessary for the implementation of this
subsidy programme. We handle your data
with the utmost care. Read more about our
privacy policy at https://english.rvo.nl/about-

netherlands-enterprise-agency/privacy.

1. Partner information

Name of the
organisation

Chamber of Commerce
registration number or
equivalent

What type of Oa company
organisation do you

Netherlands Enterprise Agency

Partner Form

Ukraine Partnership Facility

(UPF)

represent? O a civil society organisation

Oa knowledge institute
Oa trade organisation

Postal address House or P.O. Box number

Street or P.O. Box

Postal code and city Postal code

Country

Partner Form Ukraine Partnership Facility

Number addition

City
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https://english.rvo.nl/subsidies-programmes/ukraine-partnership-facility-upf
https://english.rvo.nl/about-netherlands-enterprise-agency/privacy
https://english.rvo.nl/about-netherlands-enterprise-agency/privacy

1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

3.1

3.2

Is your office address OYes - continue with 1.8
different from your

postal address? ONO = continue with 2.1

Office address House number Number addition
Street

Postal code and city Postal code City

Country

2. Partner contact person

Contact person Title(s) Initial(s)

Family name Gender

O Man
OWoman
OOther

Telephone number
Mobile telephone
number

Email address

3. Authorisation

Name of organisation
Lead company

The lead company is the organisation that applies on behalf of the partnership.

Project title
Project title

Acronym

Partner Form Ukraine Partnership Facility
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3.3 By signing this form, you declare, on behalf of the organisation mentioned under 1.1., that you:

authorise the lead company to apply for a subsidy from the Netherlands Enterprise
Agency for the project mentioned under 3.2 on your behalf;

authorise the lead company to act on your behalf in all affairs related to the project
administration and the settlement of the project;

understand the rules and regulations that apply to the subsidy programme Impact
Clusters;

are authorised to sign this form;
have completed this form truthfully;

have read and accepted the OECD guidelines for multinational enterprises on Corporate
Social Responsibility and IFC Performance Standards and will follow these guidelines;

have read the FMO exclusion list and will not undertake any activity mentioned on the list
as part of the project.

3.4 I declare that I:

have read the FMO exclusion list and will not carry out any activities mentioned on the
list;
will follow the OECD Guidelines;

am aware of and will follow the IFC Performance Guidelines.

Name of organisation

Signatory on behalf of
the partner

3.4 Date

Title(s) Initial(s)

Family name Gender

Position in the organisation

Day Month Year

3.5 Signature
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https://www.fmo.nl/policies-and-position-statements
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